County: Harvey	,	Fraction _	NE NÉ	NE SE S	Sec. <u>34</u> T_	24 s	R/E		
. 4 [` /		ELL COMPLET or incorrect info	ΓΙΟΝ RECORD (W rmation)	/WC-5)			
Owner: Anne D	avis	•							
Location was listed as				Location changed to:					
Section-Township-R	tange: 3 4	- 245		34 - 24s - Iw					
Fraction (¼ ¼ ¼): _	SE	UE NE	.	NE NE NE SE					
Other changes: Initia				_					
Changed to: Have	rvey Co.								
Comments:									
Verification method:	Google	Earth,	KGS	LEOWEB	software,	KGS	Interactive		
Map									
1					initials: ν	RL date:	7-11-2017		
Submitted by: Kansas to: Kansas Dept of Hea					nt Ave., Lawrence, l	KS 66047372	26		

•

WATER WELL B			WWC-5		ision of Water	i i	1			
Original Record			ge in Well Use		ources App. No		Well ID			
1 LOCATION OF W	ATER WEL	L:	Fraction SE1/4 NE1/4 NE1/4	,	tion Number 34		ige Number			
County: SEDGWI		T 24 S		□E■W						
2 WELL OWNER: I Business:	ast Name: DAV	/15	First: ANNE			where well is located ntersection): If at owner				
Address: 606 AUST	TIN LN			turection from	dearest town or i	mersection). If at owne	r s address,	check here: [v]		
Address:										
City: SEDGWI	<u> </u>	State: KS	ZIP: 67135							
3 LOCATE WELL	4 DEPTH	OF CON	MPLETED WELL:	112 ก	. 5 Latitue	de:		(decimal degrees)		
WITH "X" IN SECTION BOX:	Depth(s) Gre	oundwater	Encountered: 1)3	5 ft.						
N N		2)								
	WELL'S ST	WELL'S STATIC WATER LEVEL:								
NW NE	☐ above is	and surface	e, measured on (mo-day-	yı)	[LIGP	S (unit make/model: (WAAS enabled?				
NW NE			water was		1	ad Survey 🔲 Topogi		10)		
W	after		s pumping			line Mapper:		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
SW SE			water was							
	Estimated Y	hour :ald. 18	s pumping	gpm	6 Elevati	ion: fi	. □ Graund	Level D TOC		
S	Bore Hole D	iciu:is Diameter:	10.5 in to 112	ft and		6 Elevation:ft. ☐ Ground Level ☐ TOC Source: ☐ Land Survey ☐ GPS ☐ Topographic Map				
mile	Bote Hote E	nameter,	in. to	ft.		☐ Other				
7 WELL WATER TO	BE USED A									
1. Domestic:			ater Supply: well ID		10. 🗖 Oil	Field Water Supply: 1	ease			
☐ Household			ng: how many wells?			ole: well ID				
Lawn & Garden			Recharge: well ID			ed 🔲 Uncased 🔲				
Livestock			ng: well ID tal Remediation: well II			rmal: how many bore				
2. ☐ Irrigation 3. ☐ Feedlot		Air Sparg				sed Loop 🏻 Horizon en Loop 🗖 Surface D				
4. Industrial		Recovery		ZAHACHON	13. T Oth	er (specify):	iscuarge	tuj. Or water		
Was a chemical/bacter				Ves No						
Water well disinfected?			uitecu to Kombi.	ics Ind	II yes, date	sample was submitte		***************************************		
			C Other	CASI	IG IOINTS:	■ Glued □ Clampe	d [] Welde	d Threaded		
8 TYPE OF CASING Casing diameter5 Casing height above land	in. to	112 ft	, Diameter	in. to	ft., Diame	eter in. to .	ft.	z Z zmenoed		
Casing height above land	surface	12 i	n. Weight	lbs/ft.	Wall thickn	tess or gauge No. SDI	₹-26			
TYPE OF SCREEN OF	R PERFORAT	TON MA	TERIAL:							
	nless Steel	☐ Fibe				r (Specify)	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	*********		
	vanized Steel			sed (open hole	e)					
SCREEN OR PERFOR	ATION OPE			esh Cut III	willed Helen	Other (Specify)				
			Vire Wrapped ☐ Sa							
SCREEN-PERFORAT	ED INTERVA	ALS: From	n 32 ft to 112	ft From .	ft. to	ft From	ft. to	ft.		
SCREEN-PERFORATED INTERVALS: From .32										
9 GROUT MATERIA	AL: Neat o	ement [Cement grout Be	ntonite 🔲 🤇	Other					
Grout Intervals: From	3 ft. to	.23	ft., From	ft. to	ft., From	ft. to	ft.			
Nearest source of possible			—	_						
Septic Tank	_	ateral Lin	,		Livestock Pen		cide Storage			
☐ Sewer Lines ☐ Watertight Sewer Lines		Cess Pool	☐ Sewage La t ☐ Feedyard		Fuel Storage Fertilizer Storage		oned Water ell/Gas Well			
Other (Specify)		Seepage Pi				age LI UII W	AD CAS WELL			
Direction from well?	RTH- CO	<i>s‡</i>	Distance from w	ell? -39 72	2	ft	-			
10 FROM TO	L		GIC LOG	FROM		LITHO. LOG (cont.) o		G INTERVALS		
	TOP SOIL									
	CLAY									
	INE SAND			ļ						
	MED SAND									
	SHALE									
110 112	GYP			31-4		·				
				Notes:						
11 CONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was constructed, reconstructed, or plugged										
under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo-day-year) .10/13/2016 and this record is true to the best of my knowledge and belief.										
Kansas Water Well Contractor's License No. 884 This Water Well Record was completed on (ano-day-year) 10/27/2016 under the business name of WENINGER DRILLING, LLC Signature										
under the business nam	e of WENIN	GER DR	ILLING. LLC	Si	gnature					
Mail 1 white copy along with a fee of \$5.00 for each constructed well to: Kansas Department of Health and Environment, Bureau of Water, GWTS Section, 1000 SW Jackson St., Suite 420, Topeka, Kansas 66612-1367. Mail one to Water Well Owner and retain one for your records. Telephone 785-296-5524.										
			66612-1367. Mail one to			e for your records. Telepl				
Visit us at http://www.kdheks	s.gov/waterwell/ii	ndex.html		KSA 82a-12	12		<u> Kevised</u>	7/10/2015		